Sealless Submersible
Magnetic Pump
YD-GW
Series
For pumping from a chemical tank
For mixing, agitation and emergency situations
Y
D

ie
s
MODEL DESIGNATION
( 9 ) Heat Resistant
Cable
None : 131 °F
H : 167 °F
Y D - 5 0 2 G W - A D 6 - 1 H
( 4 )( 2 ) ( 8 )( 1 ) ( 3 ) ( 5 ) ( 6 ) ( 7 ) ( 9 )
( 1 ) Discharge Bore
50 : 2.0" (50mm)
( 2 ) Pump Head
0 : Standard Pump Head
1 : High Pump Head
( 3 ) Motor Output
2 : 1.1 kW
( 4 ) Type
GW : Submersible
          pump
( 5 ) Bushing Material
A : Ceramics
R : Rulon®
( 6 ) *O-ring Material
D : FPM
( 7 ) Frequency
5 : 50 Hz
6 : 60 Hz
( 8 ) Specific Gravity
1 : 1.1
3 : 1.3
5 : 1.5
PERFORMANCE CURVES (Three Phase)
0 26.4
(100)
52.8
(200)
79.3
(300)
16.4
(5)
32.8
(10)
49.2
(15)
65.5
(20)
YD-502GW 5-1
YD-502GW 5-5
YD-502GW 5-3 YD-502GW 6-1
YD-502GW 6-3
YD-502GW 6-5
To
tal
 H
ea
d [
ft.
(m
)]
Capacity [gpm (lpm)]
0 26.4
(100)
52.8